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PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

oo ohw

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
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Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$26.60

$26.60
$409.00
$69.00
$15.00
$27.50
$103.10

$623.60
$124.14
$64.00
$134.50
$10.00

$332.64

$982.84

Winners

$3.00

$3.00
$172.50
$13.50
$4.67
$8.75
$0.01

$199.43
$104.80
$72.80
$152.60
$2.40

$332.60

$535.03

CB

Hold
$23.60

$23.60
$236.50
$55.50
$10.33
$18.75
$103.09

$424.17
$19.34
($8.80)
($18.10)
$7.60

$0.04

$447.81

ntOfSales
2.71

271
41.61
7.02
153
2.80
10.49

63.45
12.63
6.51
13.68
1.02

33.84

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.50

ightedAve
0.03

0.32
0.05
0.01
0.02
0.07

0.06
0.03
0.08
0.01

0.69



