

2/5/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

CB

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$26.60	\$3.00	\$23.60	2.71	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$26.60	\$3.00	\$23.60	2.71		
	Regular	3	\$409.00	\$172.50	\$236.50	41.61	0.76	0.32
	Regular	4	\$69.00	\$13.50	\$55.50	7.02	0.74	0.05
	Regular	5	\$15.00	\$4.67	\$10.33	1.53	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$27.50	\$8.75	\$18.75	2.80	0.73	0.02
	Regular	8	\$103.10	\$0.01	\$103.09	10.49	0.71	0.07
Regular	Totals:		\$623.60	\$199.43	\$424.17	63.45		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$124.14	\$104.80	\$19.34	12.63	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$64.00	\$72.80	(\$8.80)	6.51	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$134.50	\$152.60	(\$18.10)	13.68	0.58	0.08
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$2.40	\$7.60	1.02	0.50	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$332.64	\$332.60	\$0.04	33.84		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$982.84	\$535.03	\$447.81	100.00		0.69